DeltaV Product Data Sheet
December 2011 – Page 1 DeltaV S-Series Traditional I/O
DeltaV™ S-Series Traditional I/O
The DeltaV™ I/O interfaces are easy to install and maintain.
 Modular and Flexible construction
 Reduced installation time and expense
 Easy Online expansion

DeltaV Product Data Sheet
December 2011 – Page 31 DeltaV S-Series Traditional I/O
Ordering Information
Analog Input Cards and Terminal Blocks
Description Model Number
Analog Input, 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART
AI Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, AI 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4003S2B1
AI Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, Fused 8-channel Terminal Block SE4003S2B2
AI Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, 16-Pin Mass I/O Terminal Block SE4003S2B4
AI Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, 24-Pin Mass I/O Terminal Block SE4003S2B5
Redundant Analog Input, 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART
2 x AI Card, 8 Ch, 4-20 mA, HART, AI 8 Channel redundant Terminal Block SE4033S2B1
Analog Input 16 Channels 4-20 mA, HART
Analog Input Card: 16 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, AI 16-Channel Terminal Block SE4003S2B6
RTD/Resistance, 8 Channels
RTD Card: 8 Channels, RTD/ Resistance Terminal Block SE4003S6B1
Thermocouple/mV, 8 Channels
mV Card: 8 Channels; 8-ChanneL Terminal Block SE4003S4B1
Thermocouple Card: 8 Channels; Thermocouple Terminal Block SE4003S5B1
Isolated Input, 4 Channels (Thermocouple/mV/V, RTD)
Isolated Input Card, 4 Channels; Isolated Input terminal Block SE4003S7B1
Analog Output Cards and Terminal Blocks
Description Model Number
Analog Output Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART
AO Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4005S2B1
AO Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, Fused 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4005S2B2
AO Card: 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART, 16-Pin Mass Terminal Block SE4005S2B3
Redundant Analog Output, 8 Channels 4-20 mA, HART
2 x AO Card, 8 Ch, 4-20 mA, HART, Redundant AO 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4035S2B1
DeltaV Product Data Sheet
December 2011 – Page 32 DeltaV S-Series Traditional I/O
VDC Discrete Input Cards and Terminal Blocks
Description Model Number
Discrete Input Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, NAMUR
DI Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Dry Contact, 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S2T2B1
DICard: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Dry Contact, Fused 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S2T2B2
DI Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Dry Contact, 16-Pin Mass Terminal Block SE4001S2T2B3
Redundant Discrete Input, 8 Channels, 24Vdc, NAMUR
2 x DI Card, 8 Ch, NAMUR, Redundant Discrete 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4031S2T2B1
Discrete Input Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Isolated
DI Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Isolated, 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S2T1B1
DI Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Isolated, Fused 8-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S2T1B2
DI Card: 8 Channels, 24Vdc, Isolated, 16-Pin Mass Terminal Block SE4001S2T1B3
Discrete Input Card: 32 Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Contact
DI Card: 32 Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Contact, Discrete 32-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S2T2B4
DI Card: 32 Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Contact, 40-pin Mass Terminal Block SE4001S2T2B5
Pulse Count Input Card: 4-Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Conatact
PCI Card: 4 Channels, 24 VDC Dry Contact; Discrete 32 Channel Terminal Block SE4015
Sequence of Event Input Card: 16 Channels, 24 Vdc Dry Contact
SOE Card: 16 Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Contact; Discrete 32-Channel Terminal Block SE4001S5T2B4
SOE Card: 16 Channels, 24 Vdc, Dry Contact; 40-pin Mass Terminal Block SE4001S5T2B5
DeltaV Product Data Sheet